EARTH LEAKAGE RELAY FOR MONITORING
AND PROTECTION OF THE LOW VOLTAGE
DISTRIBUTION NETWORK
I T A L I A N  D E S I G N
The electronic residual current relays allow monitoring and
protection of the low voltage distribution network
• Modular, flush and internal panel mount version, with or without flag indicator, configurable prealarm indication and fail safe operation.
• Versions with automatic toroid connection control.

C
H
H
G
F
K
C
Ø D
Ø 5
A
E
B
Ø D
TYPE A B C D E F G H
ELRC-1/35
ELRC-2/35 110 100 60 35 47 70 60 50
ELRC-1/60
ELRC-2/60 110 100 60 60 47 70 60 50
ELRC-1/80
ELRC-2/80 160 150 110 80 70 70 60 50
ELRC-1/110
ELRC-2/110 160 150 110 110 70 70 60 50
TYPE A B C D E F G
CTD-1/28 52,5 85,5 45 28 44 58 54
TYPE A B C D F
CT-1/22
CTB-1/22 52 65 26 22 27
TYPE A B C D E F G H
CT-1/35
CTB-1/35 100 110 50 35 47 60 43 30
CT-1/60
CTB-1/60 100 110 50 60 47 60 43 30
CT-1/80
CTB-1/80 150 160 50 80 70 110 43 30
CT-1/110
CTB-1/110 150 160 50 110 70 110 43 30
CT-1/160
CTB-1/160 220 236 64 160 110 156 50 34
TYPE A B C D E F G H K
CTA-1/110 180 150 110 110 75 45 38 25 145
G E N E R AL  CATALOG U E     |     23
Ø D
E
CB

EG
C
A
S1
S2
Test
D
F
B30
E
D
F
TOROIDAL  |  dimensions (mm)
Certification obtained:  EAC | Compliant with standards: IEC/EN 60947-2 Annex M
TYPE A B C D E F G H K
CTA-1/160 275 280 260 160 129 75 260 43,5 250
TYPE A B C D E F G H K
CT-1/210
CTB-1/210 310 290 54 210 145 240 280 36 258
CT-1/300
CTB-1/300 416 385 60 300 190 350 365 42 366
CTA-1/210 310 290 54 210 145 240 280 36 258
CTA-1/300 416 385 60 300 190 350 365 42 366
TYPE A B C D E F G H
CT-1/280R 223 338 404 281 28 156 370 29
CT-1/350R 270 410 475 351 28 170 463 66
TYPE A B C D E F G